- Package  5. 

3) Eligible class of contractor Class III and above Civil contractor registered in TWAD 

Board / and other State or Central Govt. Dept. / 

Undertakings. 

4) Form of Contract Lumpsum  ( Percentage  tender  system) 

5) Amount of EMD Rs. 18,000/- (Rupees Eighteen Thousand only) Bank 

Demand Draft  in favour of Executive Engineer, TWAD 

Board, Project Formulation Division, Trichy. (purchased  

within    the State of Tamil Nadu of  Union Bank of India/ 

State Bank of India/ Indian Bank/ Canara Bank and Bank 

of India)

[...]

The provisions regarding discharge and forfeiture of bid security shall 

continue to apply during the extended period bid validity.  

12. Bid Security (Earnest Money Deposit) :   

The bidder shall furnish as part of his bid, and Earnest Money Deposit of Rs.18,000/-   

( Rupees  Eighteen  Thousand  only ) in any one of the following forms duly pledged or 

drawn in favour of the Executive Engineer, TWAD Board, Project Formulation Division, 

Trichy. 

1. Demand draft drawn in a Nationalised Bank in favour of the Executive Engineer 

concerned.